Product group
	 Dimensions	 Kv-	 Flow	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order	 Price
	 A	 B	 C	 value	 rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m3/h)	 m3/h*1	 l/min*1	 NPT	 bar		  €
Stainless steel version: see chapter for stainless steel devices
*1 P1  = 138 bar, P2 = 10 bar und Δp = 3 bar     		  *2  1.5 ... 35 bar pressure range for RHB-02F
RHB-02DT
RHB-02C
Order example:
RHB-02A
	 85	 156	 60	 0.09	 240	 4 000	 1/4˝ NPT	 0.3 …  2	 RHB-02A	 320,00
								        0.3 …  4	 RHB-02B	 320,00
								        0.3 …  8	 RHB-02C	 320,00
								        0.3 … 10	 RHB-02D	 320,00
								        0.3 … 15	 RHB-02E	 320,00
	 85	 177	 60					     0.3 … 35	 RHB-02F	 385,00
	High pressure regulator 380 bar 	 RHB
D
	 nickel-plated	 outer surface	 RHB-02 . X25	+125,00
	 tamper-proof cap	 made of brass, total hight 150 mm or 172 mm	 RHB-02 . T	 +25,00